CUNO Z2 Series White Beta-Klean filter is
the next level in resin bonded filtration
technology.  The best is now better!
Z2 Series white Beta-Klean is a range of food grade filter
cartridges that provide consistent quality and performance
at absolute ratings from 10 - 60 µm.
Consistent Performance
Absolute rated rigid structure Beta-Klean provides

CUNO and Beta-KLEAN are trademarks of 3M Company used under license
© 2007 3M Company - All Rights Reserved LITCBK002.0207
Z2 Series Beta-Klean Ordering Guide
CTG. TYPE LENGTH* GRADE SURFACE PACKAGING
TEMPERATURE
OPTION
END MODIFICATION GASKET/O-RING
BK -
BETA-KLEAN
09 - 9 3
4" Z2 100 G - GROOVED 1 - STANDARD
S - STANDARD
C - 222 O-RING & SPEAR A - SILICONE
10 - 10" Z2 200 U - UNGROOVED SHRINK WRAP F - 222 O-RING & FLAT CAP B - FLUOROCARBON
19 - 19 1
2" Z2 300 2 - BULK PACK N - NONE C - EPR
20 - 20" Z2 400 P - POLYPROPYLENE CORE D - NITRILE
29 - 29 1
4 Z2 600 EXTENDER G - VOLARA GASKET **
30 - 30" Q-SAME AS “R” WITHOUT N - NONE **
39 - 39" SPRING
40 - 40" R-END CAP WITH STAINLESS
SPRING
S - SS CORE EXTENDER
* Lengths are multiples of either 9 3/4" or 10". ** Available in N,P,Q,R, and S end modifications.
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in workmanship and material for a
period of 12 months from date of shipment from the factory under normal use and
service and otherwise when such equipment is used in accordance with instruc-
tions furnished by Seller and for purposes disclosed in writing at the time of
purchase, if any. Any unauthorized alteration or modification of the equipment by
Buyer will void this warranty. Seller’s liability under this warranty shall be limited
to the replacement or repair, F.O.B. point of manufacture, of any defective equip-
ment or part which, having been returned to the factory, transportation charges
prepaid, has been inspected and determined by the Seller to be defective. THIS
WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTY, EITHER EXPRESSED
OR IMPLIED, AS TO DESCRIPTION, QUALITY, MERCHANTABILITY, FIT-
NESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE, OR ANY OTHER
MATTER. Under no circumstances shall Seller be liable to Buyer or any third
party for any loss of profits or other direct or indirect costs, expenses, losses or
consequential damages arising out of or as a result of any defects in or failure of
its products or any part or parts thereof or arising out of or as a result of parts or
components incorporated in Seller’s equipment but not supplied by the Seller.
WARRANTY
CUNO Incorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, U.S.A.
Tel: (800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax: (203) 630-4530
a 3M company
Z2 Series Beta-Klean Cartridge End Modifications
C
F N
P
R
S
Important Notice
CUNO MAKES NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED
TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. Since a variety of factors can affect the use and performance of a CUNO product in
a particular application, some of which are uniquely within the user’s knowledge and control,
user is responsible for determining whether or not the CUNO product is fit for a particular
purpose and suitable for user’s method of application.
Limitation of Remedies and Liability
If the CUNO product is proved to be defective, THE EXCLUSIVE REMEDY,
AT CUNO’S OPTION, SHALL BE TO REFUND THE PURCHASE PRICE OR
TO REPAIR OR REPLACE THE DEFECTIVE PRODUCT. CUNO shall not
otherwise be liable for loss or damages, whether direct, indirect, special,